
Contract Name:
Contract Number:
Contractor Name:

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name Website Contact Name Email Phone ext. Address City State Zip +4 Counties Served
(SEE ABOVE)

Approved Date
(DMS USE ONLY)

American Business Interiors www.abinteriors.com Robert Perers robertp@abinteriors.com 321-723-5003 2015 Waverly Place Melbourne FL 32901 5444 Statewide 9/14/2020
Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Jay Binkowski jbinkowski@empireoffice.com 954-707-6178 2 Oakwood Blvd Hollywood FL 33020 Statewide 9/14/2020
Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Ken Hawes khawes@empireoffice.com 407-628-2400 110 Hillcrest Street Orlando FL 32801 Statewide 9/14/2020
Empire Office www.empireoffice.com Terry Shields tshields@empireoffice.com 813-543-5050 1000 North Ashley Drive, Suite 130 Tampa FL 33602 Statewide 9/14/2020
GLT Total Office www.gltoffice.com Brenda Wise bjwise2@gltoffice.com 863-686-1799 2929 South Combee Road Lakeland FL 33803 7390 Statewide 9/14/2020
ImageWorks Commercial Interiors www.goimageworks.org Kevin Yeates kevin@goimageworks.org 901-592-9460 1119 Florida Avenue Lynn Haven FL 32444 2536 Statewide 9/14/2020
OEC www.oecbi.com Gerri Kennedy-Holland gholland@oecbi.com 251-471-3368 6254 North W Street Pensacola FL 32505 Statewide 9/14/2020
OEC Business Interiors www.oec-fl.com David Salter dsalter@oec-fl.com 352-332-1192 1601 NW 80th Boulevard Gainesville FL 32606 9140 Statewide 9/14/2020
OEC Business Interiors www.oec-fl.com Brenda Wawers bwawers@oec-fl.com 352-620-2888 1925 SW 18th Ct., Ste. 105 Ocala FL 34471 Statewide 9/14/2020
OFDC Commercial Interiors, Inc. www.ofdc-inc.com Joe Gammons jgammons@ofdc-inc.com 239-337-1212 11866 Metro Parkway Fort Myers FL 33966 1307 Statewide 9/14/2020
Perdue Office Interiors www.perdueoffice.com Gaye Hanley ghanley@perdueoffice.com 904-737-5858 5 West Forsyth Street Jacksonville FL 32202 3603 Statewide 9/14/2020
Perdue Office Interiors www.perdueoffice.com Jack Mozley jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com 850-383-4225 313 N. Monroe St. Ste. 101 Tallahassee FL 32301 Statewide 9/14/2020

Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl + M  to unhide the columns after Column M (Approved Date) and select "Y" for each county served; press Ctrl + Q  to rehide the columns.
* * * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * *
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